ex Dons Evgenia-85

ox St. Katharinea-78

Sabi Shipping Ltd.

Georgetown Cayman Islands
(Briuish)

12 339 ol tanker ((cc))

29643 *¥LMC

EL Ht 24°U3
FN 6466

Luwaidswel ke Ueulse

e (19) Svals

170.69(88)
160.00
F165 1k
rf nil

13BH WB1493t

25.84
25.80

10.846
14.61

27 Ta ER
L(o 38 793

HeCls B

“icum vy 1OV A 1DDY
12 250bhp (9 01 1kW)
Masch Augsburg-Nuernberg Man,

WTAuxB 15kgl/cm? (1 4.8bar) (5
13.5kgl/cm (13.3bar) hegag | 235

AuxB (Comp) 10kgf/cm? (9.9bar)’

Gen 3 X 540kW 440V 60Hz ac

Fuel 1 966.01 (wf)-43.0pd

CHARLES A

Charles Allsire et Fils
Nantes

1969 Soc des At Francais de | Olwest-—St.
Nazaire (Cal)
32.01
30.00
1 dk

-
7.07
7.00

2.801
3.51

M Genersl Cargo
1 Ho ER

2 Ha (8.9 3.9 X 45)ER
Cr 1(5)

Oil 4SA 6Cy. 140 X 180 o
shaft

140bhp (103kW)

Soc. des Moteurs Baudouin

Fuel 46,51 (d.o)

Qeareg v

7002473
GUZN
364682
Df Esd
Ge Rdr
RTm/v

CHARLES CRUZ

ex Brora-82 ex Windle Star-80

ex Suffolk-76 ex Christina I-74

ox Christina Bos-72

ex Bell Vision-71

J. E. Hyde Shipowners Ltd.

The Hybury Co. Ltd.

Liverpool United Kingdom

1969 Schps. "Hoogezand” J. Bodewves
—Bergum

75.70

69,19

F6.4

(154)
11,00
10.98
2 dks

3.576
6.02

M General Cargo

1 Ho 54.7 ER
G.2931 B.2638
1 Ha (stl) (43.8 X 8,0) ER

Oil 4SA BCy. 320 X 480
1 400bhp (1 030kW)
Motorenw. Mannheim A.G. (Mwwa

Gen 1 X BAKW 1 X 3BkW 1 .
220/380V 50Hz ac.
Fuel 69,0t (d.o) 1

8207941
GDLS
706613
Df Esd
Gce Rdr
RTm/h/v
SatNav
SatCom

CHARLES DARWIN

Natural Environment Resesrch
Councll

London United Kingdom

Sat Comm ID 1440651/GDLS

H100A1
HLMC

UMS
EL P 522.5/36.0U2
FN 1379

1984-11 Appledore Shipbuilders L.
—Appledore >

69.30 14.43

62.51 14.47

F34.2 2dks

f 749

5BH WB581T

(138)
6,111
7.65

M Research
Oceanographic

Oil 4SA BCy. 275 X 305 with
flexible couplings & s gesred »

2 637bhp (1 940kW)

Mirrlees Black {Stockport) Lua.

also 1 oil 2 637bhp (1 940kW) orveg
gen. of 1 000kW 415V a.c.
1 elec. motor of 2 181shp (1 &
8 locked controllable pitch procele
sux. drive
Gen 2 X 1000kW 415V 50Hz s ¢
Controllable pitch propeller
Directional thrust propelier fwd
Fuel 380.0t (d.o}11.0pd

7436210

WYZ4
977

285237

CHARLES E. BROWN
ex Marjorie Malloy
Higman Towing Co.
Port Arthur, Tx United States
of America

1961 Levingston SB. Co.—Orange: Tx

18.72 7.35 2.67
1 dk

Oil

7318901
WZE4539
650954
Df Ge

Rdr RT

CHARLES E. WILSON

Eranklin Steamship Co.

American Steamship Co.

Philadelphia. Pa United States
of America

1973 Bay Shipbuilding Corporatiom
—Sturgeon Bay, Wi

207.27 23.86

203.00 23,78

F95 1dk

of nil

(710)
9.081
13.72

M Bulk Carrier
Self-unloader
6 Ho ER

22 Ha (st ER
Der 1(306)

2 Vee Oil 2SA each 20Cy. 230 X
geared to sc. shaft

7 200bhp (5 296kW)

General Motors Corp. La

Gen 2 X 800kW a.c.

Controllable pitch propefier

Fuel 365.0t

8302777

803641

CHARLES H. CATES

C.H Cates & Sons Ltd.

Vancouver, B.C. « Canada

1983 Allied Shipbuilders Ltd.—Nortth
Vancouver. B.C.
22.46 8.95
21,59 8.54

1 dk

(237)
2.896
3.43

2 Vee Oil 25A each 12Cy- l‘:’:

clutches, flexible couplirg® = =
10 sc. shafts :

General Motors Corp.. Detro!

Allison Div.

5402411

316412
Rdr RT

CHARLES H. McKAY

Port of Melbourne Authority
Melbourne, Australia
Victoria

*Classed LR until 4/65

1962-3 R. Dunston (Hessle) Ltd.—Huessle
(5780)

65.33

51.69

1 dk

RW rf nil

11.28
10.98

4.503
5.19

M Hopper Barge
Bottom doors
Mchy.aft

Oil 4SA 6Cy. 381 X 509
1 098bhp (80BKW)
Mitrlees. Bickerton & D8Y
Fuel 112,01

7100354
WB7952
240730

CHARLES HERBERT RICE

New Smith Meal Ca. Ine

1941
32.59

C. H. Rice—Reedville, Va
6.41

Wood M Fishing

oil
300bhp (221kW)




